
 

 

Lent - Stations of the Cross Rota 
 

 
 

Tuesday, 13/02/2024 St Paul 

Wednesday, 14/02/2024 St Maria Goretti 

Thursday,15/02/2024 St Joseph 
Friday, 16/02/2024  

St Francis Assisi 

Saturday 17/02/2024 Junior Choir 

Monday, 19/02/2024 St Alphonsa 

Tuesday, 20/02/2024 St Maria Goretti 

Wednesday, 21/02/2024 St Euphrasia 

Thursday, 22/02/2024 St Theresa of Lisieux 

Friday, 23/02/2024 St Antony of Paduva 

Saturday, 24/02/2024 Catechism Students 

Monday, 26/02/2024 St Paul 

Tuesday, 27/02/2024 St Dominic Savio 

Wednesday, 28/02/2024 St Joseph 

Thursday, 29/02/2024 St Mother Theresa 

Friday, 01/03/2024 St George 

Saturday, 02/03/2024 Savio Friends 

Monday, 04/03/2024 St. Thomas 

Tuesday, 05/03/2024 St Augustine 

Wednesday, 06/03/2024 St Mary 

Thursday, 07/03/2024 Evangelisation Group 

Friday, 08 /03/2024 St Maria Goretti 

Saturday, 09/03/2024 Mission 
League 
League 

Monday, 11/03/2024 St John the Baptist 

Tuesday, 12/03/2024 Church Choir 

Wednesday, 13/03/2024 St Theresa of Lisieux 

Thursday, 14/03/2024 St Antony of Paduva 

Friday, 15/03/2024 Catechism Teachers 

Saturday, 16/03/2024 SMYM 

Monday, 18/03/2024 Family Unit Leaders 

Tuesday, 19/03/2024 Men’s Forum 

Wednesday, 20/03/2024 Women’s Forum 



 

Thursday, 21/03/2024 Parish Council 

Friday, 22/03/2024 Evangelisation Group 

Saturday, 23/03/2024 Altar Servers & Sacristans 

Monday, 25/03/2024 St John the Baptist 

Tuesday, 26/03/2024 St Francis Assisi 

Wednesday, 27/03/2024 St George 
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